CARROLL COUNTY RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2017 - 10U Boys — Spring Baseball Game Schedule

www.carrollcountygarec.com

DATE LOCATION AGE TIME TEAMS
Tues, March 21 Green Field 10B 6:00 PM CC SILVER @ CC MAROON
10B 7:30 PM CC ROYAL @ CC NAVY
Thurs, March 23™ Green Field 10B 6:00 PM CC NAVY @ CC SILVER
10B 7:30 PM CC WHITE @ CC ROYAL
Sat, March 25™ Green Field 10B 10:00 AM CCSILVER @ CC ROYAL
10B 11:30 AM CC MAROON @ CC WHITE
Mon, March 27" Green Field 10B 6:00 PM CC MAROON @ CC ROYAL
10B 7:30 PM CC NAVY @ CC WHITE
Tues, March 28™ Green Field 10B 6:00 PM CC SILVER @ CC WHITE
10B 7:30 PM CC MAROON @ CC NAVY
Thurs, March 307 Green Field 10B 6:00 PM CC NAVY @ CC ROYAL
10B 7:30 PM CC MAROON @ CC SILVER
Mon, April 10" Bremen F2 | 108 6:00 PM CC ROYAL @ BREMEN 2
Tues, April 117 Bremen F2 10B 6:00 PM CC NAVY @ BREMEN 3
Green Field 10B 6:00 PM BREMEN 1 @ CC MAROON
Thurs, April 13" Bremen F2 10B 6:00 PM CC SILVER @ BREMEN 4
10B 7:30 PM CC WHITE @ BREMEN 1
Green Field 10B 6:00 PM BREMEN 3 @ CC ROYAL
Mon, April 17" Green Field | 10B 6:00 PM BREMEN 2 @ CC WHITE
Tues, April 18" Green Field | 108 6:00 PM BREMEN 4 @ CC NAVY
Thurs, April 20™ Bremen F2 10B 6:00 PM CC MAROON @ BREMEN 2
Green Field 10B 6:00 PM BREMEN 1 @ CC SILVER
Fri, April 21" Bremen F2 10B 6:00 PM CC WHITE @ BREMEN 3
10B 7:30 PM CC ROYAL @ BREMEN 4
Mon, April 24™ Green Field 10B 6:00 PM CC WHITE @ CC MAROON
10B 7:30 PM CC ROYAL @ CCSILVER
Tues, April 257 Green Field 10B 6:00 PM CC WHITE @ CC SILVER
10B 7:30 PM CC NAVY @ CC MAROON
Thurs, April 27 Green Field 10B 6:00 PM CCSILVER @ CC NAVY
10B 7:30 PM CC ROYAL @ CC WHITE
Tues, May 2™ Green Field 10B 6:00 PM CC MAROON @ CC NAVY
10B 7:30 PM CCSILVER @ CC ROYAL
Thurs, May 4m Green Field 10B 6:00 PM CC MAROON @ CC WHITE
10B 7:30 PM CC NAVY @ CC SILVER
Fri, May 5 Green Field 10B 6:00 PM CC WHITE @ CC NAVY
10B 7:30 PM CC ROYAL @ CC MAROON

All games at the Carroll County Complex will be on the Green Field.
All games at Bremen Recreation will be on Field 2.

For weather related questions, please call the Weather Hotline: 770.832.3063

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT:
Thad Ferguson @ 770-830-5902 or tferguson@carrollcountyga.com
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